Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Varsity
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 (>5)

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 (>5)

37 35

38 (>5)

39 36

40 37

41 (>5)

42 38

43  (>5)

44 39

45 40

46 41

3400
3434
3363
3230
3410
3324
3492
3392
3406
3408
3481
3272
3333
3165
3248
3011
3024
3077
3280
3273
3440
3206
3399
3455
3211
3121
3201
3276
3489
3238
3454
3328
3283
3014
3123
3290
3023
3404
3330
3241
3285
3245
3234
3167
3204
3320

Aidan Mackto
Dean Barrow
Caden Simone
Anthony Carli
John Szwab
Caleb Lowden
Nolan Rogers
Rocco Biamonte
Riley Siwinski
Jake Suchorabski
Gerry Cushing
Andrew Flais
Jason Riley
Jonathan Saranga
Emmett Thomson
Bryce Beck
Russell Ward
Kenny Carter
Kurt Kreis

Ryan Flais

lan Hoereth

Colin Vetor

Tyler Johnson
Justus Zillman
Sam Yelnick
Jayden Cook
Caden Pearl
Ethan Hoff

Ryan Lenart
Jackson Lewis
Vince Waterman
Ben Muhich

Josh Lucchetti
Cody Graniczny
Adam Drumbheller
Devin Smith
Aidan Ward

Matt Rosier
Brydon North
Joey Martin

Ben McLaughlin
Brandon Pritchard
Michael Korpitz
Nick Skiba

Ryan Seddon
Tyler Hall
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Boys

Boy's Varsity

Team
Oak Prairie

Parker Junior High
Mokena

Manhattan Demons
Oak Prairie
MINOOKA
Summit Hill Junior High
Oak Prairie
Oak Prairie
Oak Prairie
Summit Hill Junior High
Martino

MINOOKA

Homer

Manhattan Demons
Beecher

Beecher
Grissom

Martino

Martino

Parker Junior High
Liberty Jr High
Oak Prairie

Parker Junior High
Liberty Jr High
Hickory Creek
Liberty Jr High
Martino
Summit Hill Junior High
Manhattan Demons
Parker Junior High
MINOOKA

Martino

Beecher

Hickory Creek
Martino

Beecher
Oak Prairie
MINOOKA
Manhattan Demons
Martino

Manhattan Demons
Manhattan Demons
Homer

Liberty Jr High
MINOOKA

1

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Grade

Time Pace
11:47.12  5:54/M
11:49.15 5:55/M
11:51.67 5:56/M
11:52.61 5:56/M
11:54.43 5:57/M
11:55.45 5:58/M
12:09.92  6:05/M
12:11.20 6:06/M
12:12.12  6:06/M
12:12.71  6:06/M
12:13.34  6:07/M
12:16.66  6:08/M
12:16.99  6:08/M
12:22.45 6:11/M
12:25.54  6:13/M
12:27.77  6:14/M
12:29.59  6:15/M
12:30.40 6:15/M
12:32.64  6:16/M
12:35.20 6:18/M
12:38.73  6:19/M
12:39.41  6:20/M
12:39.45  6:20/M
12:40.14 6:20/M
12:40.54 6:20/M
12:45.18 6:23/M
12:46.40 6:23/M
12:47.42  6:24/M
12:48.95 6:24/M
12:50.20 6:25/M
12:52.41  6:26/M
12:52.89 6:26/M
12:54.45 6:27/M
12:55.24  6:28/M
12:56.75 6:28/M
13:00.20 6:30/M
13:00.41 6:30/M
13:00.47 6:30/M
13:01.42 6:31/M
13:01.62 6:31/M
13:02.26 6:31/M
13:07.46  6:34/M
13:08.31  6:34/M
13:10.91 6:35/M
13:11.45 6:36/M
13:12.77 6:36/M
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Race Date
August 30, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Varsity

Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Varsity

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Name

47 42
48 43
49 44
50 (>5)
51 (>5)
52 (>5)
53 (>5)
54 45
55 46
56 47
57 48
58 49
59 (>5)
60 50
61 51
62 (>5)
63 52
64 (>5)
65 53
66 54
67 (>5)
68 (>5)
69 55
70 (>5)
71 56
72 (>5)
73 57
74 (>5)
75 (>5)
76 (>5)
77 58
78 59
79 60
80 61
81 (>5)
82 (>5)
83 (»5)
84 62
85 63
86 64
87 65
88 (>5)

3078
3019
3209
3315
3194
3192
3233
3163
3076
3449
3088
3035
3327
3168
3157
3166
3126
3435
3498
3073
3161
3022
3132
3017
3479
3494
3124
3490
3437
3138
3366
3351
3359
3355
3364
3347
3127
3050
3043
3036
3048
3044

Jax Carter
Andrew Pavich
Jack Wojcik

Zach Balzer
Dane Hagen
Anthony Elstner
Jaden Fehrenbacher
Noah Peake
Ryan Cahill
Bennett Reich
Landon Kirksey
Dakari Bailey
James Motsch
Zach Skiba

Noah Groenendal
Jacob Skiba
Justin Flaeczyk
Waylon Deck
Nate Wall

Jaice Abraham
Jacob Moermon
Diego Torres
Eoin Kenny
Ashton Kraus
Blake Carlson
Jackson Schwarz
Aidan Duggan
Jackson Lewandowski
Will Goldberg
Peter Weygandt
Christian Woerner
Taylor Didrickson
Tyler Osswald
Connor McMahon
Michalel Sullivan
Alex Culver

Luke Fraizer
Logan Wilkins
Eric Leach

Jonte Baker
Amari Veal
Jimmy Rich
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Team
Grissom

Beecher

Liberty Jr High
MINOOKA

Liberty Jr High
Liberty Jr High
Manhattan Demons
Homer
Grissom

Parker Junior High
Grissom
Columbia Central
MINOOKA

Homer

Homer

Homer

Hickory Creek
Parker Junior High
Summit Hill Junior High
Grissom

Homer

Beecher

Hickory Creek
Beecher
Summit Hill Junior High
Summit Hill Junior High
Hickory Creek
Summit Hill Junior High
Parker Junior High
Hickory Creek
Mokena

Mokena

Mokena

Mokena

Mokena

Mokena

Hickory Creek
Columbia Central
Columbia Central
Columbia Central
Columbia Central
Columbia Central

Grade

Time Pace
13:15.41 6:38/M
13:17.63  6:39/M
13:17.95 6:39/M
13:18.85 6:39/M
13:20.87  6:40/M
13:23.45 6:42/M
13:24.14  6:42/M
13:25.56  6:43/M
13:27.39  6:44/M
13:28.40  6:44/M
13:32.23  6:46/M
13:37.11  6:49/M
13:38.74  6:49/M
13:38.74  6:49/M
13:41.17 6:51/M
13:42.59 6:51/M
13:43.20 6:52/M
13:45.22  6:53/M
13:49.69 6:55/M
13:49.92  6:55/M
13:54.57 6:57/M
13:55.39  6:58/M
13:55.44  6:58/M
13:59.46  7:00/M
14:03.51 7:02/M
14:13.34  7:07/M
14:14.19  7:07/M
14:19.33  7:10/M
14:19.69  7:10/M
15:13.57 7:37/M
15:14.44  7:37/M
15:27.64  7:44/M
15:31.41  7:46/M
15:31.82  7:46/M
15:39.53  7:50/M
15:45.62  7:53/M
15:57.93  7:59/M
16:26.42  8:13/M
19:15.16  9:38/M
19:16.16  9:38/M
19:35.43  9:48/M
20:22.36 10:11/M
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